888-367-4286
detcon inc.
281-367-4100
fax 281-292-2860
ISO 9001: 2000
C e r t i f i e d

Multitone
Model AV2-C1D2M
Ordering Information
977-
Voltage
2 - 24 VDC
3 - 120 VAC
4 - 240 VAC
00-03L
Qty. of Strobes
1 - 1      2 - 2
6 - Blue
7 - Magenta
9 - Clear
Color of 1st Strobe
Color of 2nd Strobe
2 - Red
4 - Amber
5 - Green